[49VL5G/PJ SET Dimension]

- Unit : mm

- Scale : 4/10 (Dimensions in the drawing are actual dimensions)
- Applied Model : 49VL All Series Model
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[WALL MOUNT SCREW]
4-M6 , L=15mm(Max)

600(VESA)

104.5

\—<¢

000
000
000
000
000
00O
000
000
00O
000
000
000
000
00O
000
000
00O
000
000
000
000
000

400(VESA)

|\\/’|
v

|\\\/”|
7

7

|\\/’|
v

L

103.4

e 0 © 0O 0O © 0O 0O 0O 0O 6 0 o o
c 0 o6 0O O 0O O o o o o o o o

?| ©c 0 0O 6 OO 0O 0 O O O 6 0 o o
o O o e ®¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ O O O O O ©®© O © 6 O O O O O O O

] d/ © 0O 0O &8 &8 6 66 8 O O OO OO O O O O O O O O O O ©
® 6 © 6 6 6 6 © 06 o6 6 0 0 0 6 O o 606 0 0 o0 o0 o o

& 0 0 o O 0O 0O o o oo oo ®»: 0o o 0 o o o o o o o o
(C]

:e; 0O 0 O
- O 0 0/0O 0O 0O 0O 0 0.0

O 06 0 0 O O O
@ O 6 O O O
© 0 606 0 o0 O O
o O 0O O O O
o O 0O O O O O
O 0O 0 0O o o O
6 6 6 6 6 6 o6 ©
o o 0O O ®@ 0 &©& O O
O 0O 0 0o o 0o o o
O O & © & O O
o 0 0 O 0O O O O
o O O o O
o 0 0 o o 0o o o
O o O o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
& 6
o O
o O
o O
e 6
©)
o o
¢] C) ¢]
& 6 6 6 6 6 6
O O O OO o/0 O O
O O O O 0o
o O
O O O

® O ® 0 O 0 O 0O O O O O
O O 0 0O O O O 0o o0 0 0O o ©
o ® ©

()] ® O O O o
O O 0 0O O 0O O o O
® O ® 0O O O O O O

© © o o o
o O O O O

o O O O O
o O O O O
© O O O
O O O O O
o O © O
O O &6 O O
o O O O
& 6 © ©O GI_
O ® O 9o
O O©0 O O O
o O O O
e 6 © ©6 ©
o O O O
O O o O O
o O O O
e O O O O
o O O O
O O O O O
o O O O
o O O O O
o O O O

oo\\oooooooo

o O O O O

@

AV AREA

ENT HOLE




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_2
	right_3
	right_4
	left_5
	top_6



